
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT

FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 5-Mar-25 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2506019 (Dry) 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SELLER: Payment Due:

COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #: 17597021

ITEM # SELL UNIT
Costco P.

O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN
TAMIMI PO KILOS CUBE FOREIGN COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

91610 540 218215 - KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES UNITED STATES 4514708369 1,043.17 250.9 $8.56 $4,622.40

545345 312 129418 - KS PISTACHIOS 3LBS UNITED STATES 4514708369 453.59 51.0 $15.24 $4,754.88

1001368 300 131334 - KS ORGANIC QUINOA 4.5 LB PERU 4514708369 639.57 52.8 $8.56 $2,568.00

1143330 216 206265 - O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS UNITED STATES 4514708369 425.29 48.7 $9.39 $2,028.24

1143330 432 205238 - O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS UNITED STATES 4514598398 850.58 97.4 $9.39 $4,056.48

1193197 432 1202303 - KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME KOREA 4514697986 215.82 154.2 $10.72 $4,631.04

1390413 780 203360 - KS CASHEWS POUCH 40OZ VIET NAM 4514708376 959.80 94.5 $13.30 $10,374.00

1462402 336 115261 - HBO WITH ALMONDS 50 OZ UNITED STATES 4514708369 543.86 101.1 $7.30 $2,452.80

1617507 390 203360 - KS UNS CASHEWS POUCH 40Z UNITED STATES 4514708376 479.90 47.3 $13.30 $5,187.00

1645578 780 129439 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS UNITED STATES 4514708376 915.53 99.0 $13.79 $10,756.20

1652577 780 129439 - KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z UNITED STATES 4514708369 915.53 99.0 $14.60 $11,388.00

1726068 360 129335 - KS ESPRESSO BLEND UNITED STATES 4514708376 421.84 56.1 $11.93 $4,294.80

TOTAL: $67,113.84

Tempurature Recorder : hbc8c0p0y0.

Todd Kuniyuki - Export Sales Coordinator

Seller Signature

Date



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17597021 CONTAINER # MSNU7831979

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 57558492

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 91610 218215 KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES N - 540 2,299.80 250.92

- 545345 129418 KS PISTACHIOS 3LBS N - 312 1,000.00 51.00

- 1001368 131334 KS ORGANIC QUINOA 4.5 LB N - 300 1,410.00 52.77

- 1143330 206265 O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS N - 216 937.60 48.68

- 1143330 205238 O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS N - 432 1,875.20 97.36

- 1193197 1202303 KS ORG SEAWEED W/SESAME N - 432 475.80 154.23

- 1390413 203360 KS CASHEWS POUCH 40OZ N - 780 2,116.00 94.54

- 1462402 115261 HBO WITH ALMONDS 50 OZ N - 336 1,199.00 101.14

- 1617507 203360 KS UNS CASHEWS POUCH 40Z N - 390 1,058.00 47.27

- 1645578 129439 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

- 1652577 129439 KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z N - 780 2,018.40 99.00

PRODUCT TOTALS: 5,658 17,338.20 1,152.02

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 24 1,200.00 160.80

GRAND TOTALS: 18,538.20 1,312.82

Todd Kuniyuki - Export Sales Coordinator

Seller Name/Title

Seller Signature

Date


